
8/4 Memorial Committee 
Sandy Gudorf, Co-Chiar gudorf@downtowndayton.org
Sandy Hunt, Co-Chair hunts@mcohio.org; 
Linda Ashworth lashworth@dacc.org
Tina Rezash trezash@mcadamhs.org
Dana Graham dana@genuinework.co
Kevin Gray kevin.gray@westchesteredsvcs.com
Dion Green dionrgreen@gmail.com
Holly Hornbeak holly.hornbeak@daytonohio.gov
Rob Jones rhjones65@gmail.com
Michelle Lovely mlovely@daytonfoundation.org
Lasandra James lasandarw@gmail.com 
Bethany Ramsey bramsey12@gmail.com
Chris Shaw Christopher.Shaw@daytonohio.gov
Natalie Skilliter natalie@canaryactuary.com
Austin Smith Nedpeppersbar@gmail.com
Brian Zamostny brian.zamostny@daytonohio.gov
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